
ONLINE SUBMISSION
Jim Barfield

482

[1055764]

Submitted on:

9/30/2013 12:34:18 (eastern)

7/1/2013 9/30/2013
Q3

X

County Commissioner, District 2X

435 Sims Way

Merritt Island, FL 32952

         200.00

           0.00

         200.00

           0.00

           0.00

           0.00

           0.00

           0.00

      30,050.00        5,400.00



Jim Barfield 482

7/1/2013 9/30/2013
1 1

Adovasia, Daniel  J
5 Riverview Ln
Cocoa Beach, FL 32931

I insurance
co owner

CH
7/18/2013

1

      $200.00



Jim Barfield 482

7/1/2013 9/30/2013
1 0


